
EFFECTIVE 5.1.2025

Pricing Terms Subject to Change

2026 Small Batch Price List - Golf

DECORATION & EMBELLISHMENT PRICING
$1.00 Upcharge

Metallic Thread

$2.00 Upcharge

Laser Etched - Faux Leather Patch,
Faux Suede Patch, Suede Letters & numbers

Sublimated - Patch Merrowed Edge
Faux Suede Emblem

Twill Applique w/ Satin Sewdown

$2.00 Upcharge

Infinity Edge Patch

3D Insignia

Micro Patch
3D Embroidery

Woven Label w/ Satin Sewdown
Flocked State Shape, Letters & Numbers

HD & Printed Twill Emblems,
Die Cut Felt Letters & Numbers

Transfer Twill Patch

$3.00 Upcharge

Laser Etched
Real Leather Patch

Retro Patch Merrowed Edge

Direct Transfer Print

HP+ Patch

3D Insignia EMB, 3D Micro Patch
3D Chain Stitch Embroidery

$5.00 Upcharge

Chenille Patches

Additional Decoration Locations $3.00 per location
Extra Stitches $0.10 per 1000 stitches

SKU
7064

7068

5070C

7070C

L310R

X210PF

X250

X250T

GREEN
$16.00 

$16.00 

$18.50 

$18.50 

$19.00 

$16.00 

$15.00 

$15.00

BLUE
$15.00 

$15.00 

$17.50 

$17.50 

$18.00 

$15.00 

$14.00 

$14.00 


