

SKU	GREEN	BLUE
7064	\$16.00	\$15.00
7068	\$16.00	\$15.00
5070C	\$18.50	\$17.50
7070C	\$18.50	\$17.50
L310R	\$19.00	\$18.00
X210PF	\$16.00	\$15.00
X250	\$15.00	\$14.00
X250T	\$15.00	\$14.00

DECORATION & EMBELLISHMENT PRICING		Additional Decoration Locations \$3.00 per location Extra Stitches \$0.10 per 1000 stitches	
\$1.00 Upcharge	\$2.00 Upcharge	\$3.00 Upcharge	\$5.00 Upcharge
Metallic Thread	Infinity Edge Patch	<b>Laser Etched</b> Real Leather Patch	Chenille Patches
	3D Insignia	Retro Patch Merrowed Edge	
\$2.00 Upcharge	Micro Patch 3D Embroidery	Direct Transfer Print	
Laser Etched - Faux Leather Patch, Faux Suede Patch, Suede Letters & numbers	Woven Label w/ Satin Sewdown Flocked State Shape, Letters & Numbers	HP+ Patch	
Sublimated - Patch Merrowed Edge Faux Suede Emblem	HD & Printed Twill Emblems, Die Cut Felt Letters & Numbers	3D Insignia EMB, 3D Micro Patch 3D Chain Stitch Embroidery	
Twill Applique w/ Satin Sewdown	Transfer Twill Patch		